Memo

TO: Mayor, and Council
FROM: Colonel Art Jackson #386
cc. Deanna Jones City Clerk
REF: Liquor License

DATE: April 2, 2025

Sir,

I have reviewed all the attached paperwork and application for the liquor License that was presented
to me for the Renaissance St. Louis Airport Hotel, located at 9801 Natural Bridge. All the paperwork
appears to be correct and in order. There has been no Liquor Law Violations at this location.
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DATE: ﬂ

LICENSE FEE: s 15000 GENERAL:  $750.00
PROCESSING FEE: $14.25 AIRLINE STORAGE:  §450.00

TO: CITY COUNCIL
CITY OF BERKELEY, MISSOURI

1/We, the undersigned, hereby make application for license to maintain and operate a:

Lolus I/UQM/ in said city, warranting the following information to be true:
NaMeoFBUSINESs: ALNIUSSICp, ST Muo Al‘ P OV{T
BUSINESS PHONE: (3l ) HAG-] 0O
BUSINESS ADDRESS: 940 NW%WM[QGZ By O L3124
STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
NAME OF OWNER:
OWNER ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
NAME OF MANAGER: \oreng W (L U@w;g (W\W/\O@IW\@{_ OW‘@,@L
MANAGER ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE

If said license is granted, I/We agree to comply with, and abide by all Ordinances of said City of Berkeley pertaining
there to Section 600.020 City Code. I/We further swear that I have never been convicted of any felony or
misdemeanor relating to the liquoy laws.

. R JULIE ANN MCKINNEY
‘LOAON@ Wil gondd Notary Publle - Noary Seal
APPLICANT SIGNATURE Commlss[dngd for Gl Gou
Gommilsslon Explres 2/16/2027
Commlgsion # 23971362

Subscribed and sworn to before me this / 5 -~ day of // Mw/\ @ 2025 )
Oﬂl XM/M \A/L%U/\X/\W iny commission expires Z / { LQ ( 7/7

NAJrARY PUBLIC ‘

Cﬁ// i%m#gi‘é

CHIEF OF POLICE MAYOR
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Memo

TO: Mayor, and Council
FROM: Colonel Art Jackson #386,
CcC: Deanna Jones City Clerk
REF: Liquor License

DATE: April 2, 2025

Sir,

| have reviewed all the attached paperwork and application for the liquor License that was presented
to me for the Hanley Mobil located at 6800 N. Hanley. All the paperwork appears to be correct and in
order. There have not been no liquor violations at this location.
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Hanley Mobil
6800 North Hanley Rd

Berkeley, MO 63134
8425Ai., .. ... o . _-.keley, MO 63134-2098 - (314) 5243313

LI E APPLICATI

NEW E/
DATE: / / —

LICENSE FEE: $ GENERAL: $750.00
PROCESSING FEE: $14.25 AIRLINE STORAGE: $450.00

TO: CITY COUNCIL
CITY OF BERKELEY, MISSOURI

I/We, the undersigned, hereby make application for license to maintain and operate a:
in said city, warranting the following information to be true:

NAME OF BUSINESS: SATG L(fQL/ St (L P /MA)LW"Cﬁ | (DGP91L.()
BUSINESS PHONE: L2y YEFRE3S

BUSINESS ADDRESS: Lﬁ ) /[/ HWILE / LD /’7 Iy / Mo 22y

STREET ADDRESS STATE
- 4
/ s ‘ - -
NAME OF OWNER: 6‘(”6#( &f 2.
OWNER ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS CI STATE ZIp
Lot (o
NAME OF MANAGER: (roaonc (e
MANAGER ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS e CI STATE ZIp

If said license is granted, I/We agree to comply with, and abide by all Ordinances of said City of Berkeley pertaining
there to Section 600.020 City Code. I/We further swear that I have m%'ywlaqnwcted of any felony or
misdemeanor relating to the liquor laws.

/7 77

APPLI CANT SIGNA TURE
: T e 1331#«‘(%““‘ 1=

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ___ day of _ [ty 200 2

{ ~ / CaVTY Pl W - o~ f s - i
: { Wy AW e A 5 s ; -~ L 2 RarS
:‘\-> L( 19 (’_;,’ ) f } 1 [ \‘,‘\_f.g L | LM i my commission explres i,/ 1S LL'/]; , A !,_W; o ‘7.
NOTARY PUBLIC

Cot. /4{&%1’;%

CHIEF OF POLICE 4 MAYOR
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Memo

TO: Mayor, and Council
FROM: Colonel Art Jackson #386
cc: Deanna Jones City Clerk
REF: Liquor License

DATE: April 2, 2025

Sir,

I have reviewed all the attached paperwork and application for the liquor License that was presented
to me for the La Herradura Sports Bar located at 9369 Natural Bridge. All the paperwork appears to
be correct and in order. There has not been any Liquor Law violation at this location.
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8425 Airport Road - Finance Department - Berkeley, MO 63134-2098 - (314) 524-3313

LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATION o,

DATE:DR / R4 /a8 i
LICENSE FEE: $ GENERAL: $750.00
PROCESSING FEE: $ 14.25 AIRLINE STORAGE: $450.00
TO: CITY COUNCIL
CITY OF BERKELEY, MISSOURI
I/We, the underszgned bereby make applzcatwn for license to maintain and operate a:
,Z;ﬁ - ILAANOAA Sty BHan in said city, warranting the following information to be true:
NAME OF BUSINESS: ,Z A f( EALAD e A S forts Ao re
BUSINESS PHONE: ( 3/74G) 393 23014
BUSINESS ADDRESS: 369  MNArvrare HAIDCE  HERkEL £y sl b3/3F
STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIp
NAME OF OWNER: /g D& (919 gz//i “dpnN & o /(
OWNER ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE zZIp
NAME OF MANAGER:
MANAGER ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP

If said license is granted, I/'We agree to comply with, and abide by all Ordinances of said City of Berkeley pertaining
there to Section 600.020 City Code. I/We further swear that I have never been convicted of any felony or

misdemeanor relating to the liguor laws. —

JENNA PALMISANO
/- Notary Public - Notary Seal

o o 701280 Kt ik STATE OF MISSOURI
Z P& [ st LS B St. Gharles County

—7
APPLICANT SIGNATURE My Commission Expires: Nov. 25, 2028
Commission # 18532072

Cugl

Mo WP g

Subscribed and sworn to before me this L}M‘ Fin day of AALY( ",l’c/’“& 20 /’{;)
/ ‘ ‘\, 7 ,/. Y A !

/’k 0L LA X / 1 ( DO {/ O my commission expires :JO\'C{V \PC A ;wﬁj/\md

Nor}my PUBLIC

ol Wo/ “55

CHIEF OF POLICE MAYOR
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